
Sonata La Camerina
Adriano Banchieri (1568-1634)arr. Hans Jorgen Messerschmidt

Trumpet C

Horn F

Euphonium

 
 =100

                          

 
 =100

                       

 
 =100

  


             
          

  

 5 

                              

      


                   

                         


   

 9 

                                

         

          

https://www.free-scores.com


2

Trumpet C

Horn F

Euphonium

 11 


                  

         

                     

 13 

                     

          


                     

 15 


      

                    


                    

 17 

             

                      

                             


     

https://www.free-scores.com


3

Trumpet C

Horn F

Euphonium

 20 

                             

                          

    


             
             

 24 

                            

                        

      


            
   

   

 27 

                           

                         

           
    

 30 

                   

         

                     

https://www.free-scores.com


4

Trumpet C

Horn F

Euphonium

 32 

                     

          


                     

 34 


             

              


                    

 36 

             

                   

                                   

 39 

    



    



      


 

https://www.free-scores.com

